Agenda NYGP Board meeting 7th April 2022

12.30-13
13-14

14-14.30
14.30-15

15-16

]

* NORDIC

YOUNG
GENERAL
PRACTITIONERS

Introduction of board members (Katrina)

History of NYGP. Work done under the Norwegian chairmanship 2019-2022.
Discussion on future work, focus areas and structure (Katrina/Kati/Annika)
Break

Transition to Finnish chairmanship after NCGP June 2022. Future meetings and
meeting venues (Kati/Annika)

NCGP Pre-congress and main congress (Ingvild)



