



Agenda NYGP Board meeting 7th April 2022

12.30-13	Introduction of board members (Katrina)
13-14	History of NYGP. Work done under the Norwegian chairmanship 2019-2022.
	Discussion on future work, focus areas and structure (Katrina/Kati/Annika)
14-14.30	Break
14.30-15	Transition to Finnish chairmanship after NCGP June 2022. Future meetings and
	meeting venues (Kati/Annika)
15-16	NCGP Pre-congress and main congress (Ingvild)